
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIS

JACOB'S CREEK

MIONETTO PROSECCO

AKARUA ROSE BRUT

MUMM GRAND CORDON

VEUVE CLIQUOT

DOM PERIGNON '09

South East Australia

Italy

Central Otago

Reims, France

Reims, France

Epernay, France

10

11

13

22

50

60

70

110

130

400

GL BTL

FOUR BANDITS

OYSTER BAY

ZEPHYR

CLOUDY BAY

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

10

11

14

18

19

23

49

54

68

83

SM LG BTL

RIESLING

FOUR BANDITS

DUCK HUNTER

NGA WAKA

AKARUA

FOUR BANDITS

DUCK HUNTER

JULES TAYLOR

THREE PADDLES

LOVEBLOCK BONE DRY

AKARUA

10

11

13

 

18

19

22

 

49

54

64

80

49

54

66

BTL

Martinborough

Marlborough

Central Otago

54

64

85

BTL

Hawkes Bay

Gisborne

Martinborough

Central Otago

SM LG BTL

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

10

11

 

SM

11

13

 

18

19

 

19

22

 

LG

SM LG

FUN WHITES

Vegan Wine 

13

 
22

 
64

78
LAKE CHALICE GEWÜRZT.

MATAWHERO CHENIN BLANC

Marlborough

Gisborne

SM LG BTL



ROSÉ

PINOT NOIR

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

MERLOT / CAB BLENDS

STICKY / PORT / COGNAC

KATE RADBURND

LA CHASSE

MATAWHERO

Hawkes Bay

Cotes Du Rhone

Gisborne

10

12

13.5

18

20

23

49

59

65

SM LG BTL

10

14

 

18

23

 

49

68

80

89

105

SM LG BTL

Marlborough

Central Otago

Central Otago

Martinborough

Central Otago

FOUR BANDITS

MADAM SASS

SCOTT BASE

NGA WAKA

ROCKBURN

WYNDHAM BIN 555 SHIRAZ

TE MATA SYRAH

THORN CLARKE SHOTFIRE SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley

Hawke's Bay

Barossa Valley

10

13.5

 

18

22

 

49

65

72

SM LG BTL

DEEN DE BORTOLI BOTRYTIS SEMILLION

DE BORTOLI FINE TAWNY PORT 8 YEAR

HENNESSY V.S.O.P

Barossa Valley

New South Wales

Cognac, France

 

10

12

16

48

110

GL BTL

10

12

 

18

20

 
 

49

59

67

78

SM LG BTL

MUD HOUSE

NUGAN UPRISING CAB SAV

GRANT BURGE INK CAB SAV

BROOKFIELDS SUN-DRIED MALBEC

Hawke's Bay

South East Australia

Barossa Valley

Hawke's Bay

Vegan Wine 



PROHIBITION COCKTAILS

FRENCH 75

ONE ORIGIN STORY OF THIS COCKTAIL IS THAT 
THIRSTY ALLIED SOLDIERS CREATED THE DRINK 
DURING WORLD WAR I WHEN THEY WANTED TO 

MIX HIGHBALLS. APPARENTLY CLUB SODA 
WASN’T AVAILABLE SO THEY SUBSTITUTED IT 

WITH CHAMPAGNE (GO FIGURE). BECAUSE THIS 
HIGH-CALIBER DRINK PACKED A POWERFUL 

PUNCH, IT WAS NAMED "THE FRENCH 75" AFTER 
THE CANON DE 75 MODÈLE 1897, A.K.A. THE 

FRENCH 75MM FIELD GUN, A PIECE OF ARTILLERY 
THAT PLAYED A SIGNIFICANT ROLE IN THE ALLIED 

FORCES’ VICTORY. 

GIN, LEMON JUICE 
& MUMM CHAMPAGNE

BEE'S KNEE'S

DURING PROHIBITION, HONEY 
AND LEMON WERE ADDED TO 
MASK THE ODOR AND OFTEN-
UNPLEASANT TASTE OF THE 

BATHTUB GINS BEING TURNED 
OUT AT SPEAKEASIES, OR 

OBTAINED VIA OTHER 
CLANDESTINE BACK CHANNELS. 

GIN, LEMON JUICE,
CINNAMON & HONEY

$19

$19



HANKY PANKY

THE HANKY PANKY WAS CONCEIVED BY ADA 
‘COLEY’ COLEMAN, HEAD BARTENDER AT 

THE SAVOY HOTEL’S AMERICAN BAR. COLEY 
SERVED AT THE SAVOY FROM 1903 UNTIL HER 
RETIREMENT IN 1926, BOWING OUT WITH ICON 

STATUS AND A FAMOUS COCKTAIL TO HER NAME. 
THIS IS AN ELEGANT DRINK MADE FOR 

SOPHISTICATES WHOSE CLASSY BEHAVIOR WILL 
FALTER BY THE TIME THEY HIT THE DREGS; THEN 

IT’S DANCING ON THE TABLE TIME. 

MARY PICKFORD

NAMED AFTER THE FAMOUS CANADIAN-
AMERICAN ACTRESS MARY PICKFORD, 

WHO, IN THE EARLY 1920’S TOOK A TRIP TO 
HAVANA, A FAVOURED DESTINATION FOR 

THOSE WITH MONEY TO ESCAPE 
PROHIBITION.  DURING THIS TRIP, EDDIE 

WOELKE (AN AMERICAN BARTENDER WHO 
FLED TO CUBA DURING PROHIBITION) 

CREATED THE DRINK FOR MISS PICKFORD. 
SWEET BUT WITH A REAL KICK, JUST LIKE 

THE NAMESAKE! 

$18

$18

GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH & 
FERNET

WHITE RUM, GRENADINE, 
CHERRY LIQUEUR & 

PINEAPPLE JUICE

PROHIBITION COCKTAILS



MARTINI YOUR WAY

CHOICE OF GIN OR VODKA

TANQUERAY GIN, UNITED KINGDOM .................................................. 19
SCAPEGRACE GIN, NEW ZEALAND ..................................................... 22
HENDRICK'S GIN, SCOTLAND ............................................................... 24
GREY GOOSE VODKA, FRANCE ........................................................... 22
CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA, CANADA........................................................ 24

WET OR DRY?

GARNISH BITTERS

OLIVES 
LEMON TWIST

ORANGE TWIST

ORANGE
ANGOSTURA

CHERRY
PEACH



DESSERT COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

HAVANA FRESH BREWED ESPRESSO,
ABSOLUT VANILLA & KAHLUA

$18

SNICKER'S MARTINI

FRANGELICO, KAHLUA, BAILEY'S & ABSOLUT 
VANILLA

$18

DIRTY STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, CHOCOLATE
LIQUER, PEACH SCHNAPPS  & STRAWBERRY

MONIN WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND
CHOCOLATE BITES TO GARNISH

$20



BOTTLED BEER

TAP BEER & CIDER

MONTEITH'S GOLDEN LAGER

MONTEITH'S BEACON PILSNER

TIGER

JOHN DILLINGER PALE ALE

CHOMP NZ PALE ALE

LAGUNITAS IPA

MONTEITH'S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER

 

ASK A SERVER ABOUT OUR ROTATING CRAFT BEERS ON TAP

HEINEKEN

SOL

BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN LIGHT

HEINEKEN ZERO

MAGNERS (568 ML)

TIGER CRYSTAL

10.50

10.50

11.50

10.50

11.50

13.00

10.50

 

9.50

9.50

9.50

8.00

8.00

17

9.5




