_				
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING				
IA CODIO ODEEI/	Courtly Food Association		GL	BTL
JACOB'S CREEK	South East Australia		10	50
MIONETTO PROSECCO	Italy		11	60
AKARUA ROSE BRUT	Central Otago		13	70
MUMM GRAND CORDON	Reims, France		22	110
VEUVE CLIQUOT	Reims, France			130
DOM PERIGNON '09	Epernay, France			400
SAU	VIGNON BLANC	614		DTI
FOUR BANDITS	Marlborough	SM 10	LG 18	BTL 49
OYSTER BAY	Marlborough	11	19	54
ZEPHYR	Marlborough	14	23	68
CLOUDY BAY	Marlborough			83
02002 1 2711				
CH	HARDONNAY			
FOUR RANDITE	Hawkee Day	SM 10	LG 18	BTL 49
FOUR BANDITS	Hawkes Bay	11	19	49 54
DUCK HUNTER	Gisborne	13	22	64
NGA WAKA	Martinborough	13	22	80
 AKARUA 	Central Otago			00
I	PINOT GRIS			
FOUR RANDITO	Maralla arranda	SM	LG 10	BTL #0
FOUR BANDITS	Marlborough	10	18	49
DUCK HUNTER	Marlborough	11	19	54
JULES TAYLOR	Marlborough			66
RIESLING				
		SM	LG	BTL
THREE PADDLES	Martinborough	11	19	54
LOVEBLOCK BONE DRY	Marlborough	13	22	64
AKARUA	Central Otago			85
FUN WHITES				
		SM	LG	
LAKE CHALICE GEWÜRZT.	Marlborough	13	22	64
 MATAWHERO CHENIN BLANC 	Gisborne			78
1	Vegan Wine 🔵			

ROSÉ						
		SM	LG	BTL		
KATE RADBURND	Hawkes Bay	10	18	49		
LA CHASSE	Cotes Du Rhone	12	20	59		
MATAWHERO	Gisborne	13.5	23	65		
PINOT NOIR						
		SM	LG	BTL		
FOUR BANDITS	Marlborough	10	18	49		
MADAM SASS	Central Otago	14	23	68		
SCOTT BASE	Central Otago			80		
NGA WAKA	Martinborough			89		
ROCKBURN	Central Otago			105		
SHIRA	Z/SYRAH					
		SM	LG	BTL		
WYNDHAM BIN 555 SHIRAZ	Barossa Valley	10	18	49		
TE MATA SYRAH	Hawke's Bay	13.5	22	65		
THORN CLARKE SHOTFIRE SHIRAZ	Barossa Valley			72		
MERLOT / CAB BLENDS						
		SM		BTL		
MUD HOUSE	Hawke's Bay	10	18	49		
NUGAN UPRISING CAB SAV	South East Australia	12	20	59		
 GRANT BURGE INK CAB SAV 	Barossa Valley			67		
BROOKFIELDS SUN-DRIED MALBEC	Hawke's Bay			78		
STICKY / PORT / COGNAC						
			GL			
DEEN DE BORTOLI BOTRYTIS SEMILLI			10	48		
DE BORTOLI FINE TAWNY PORT 8 YEA	R New South Wale	S	12	110		
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	Cognac, France		16			

PROHIBITION COCKTAILS

FRENCH 75

ONE ORIGIN STORY OF THIS COCKTAIL IS THAT THIRSTY ALLIED SOLDIERS CREATED THE DRINK DURING WORLD WAR I WHEN THEY WANTED TO MIX HIGHBALLS. APPARENTLY CLUB SODA WASN'T AVAILABLE SO THEY SUBSTITUTED IT WITH CHAMPAGNE (GO FIGURE). BECAUSE THIS HIGH-CALIBER DRINK PACKED A POWERFUL PUNCH, IT WAS NAMED "THE FRENCH 75" AFTER THE CANON DE 75 MODÈLE 1897, A.K.A. THE FRENCH 75MM FIELD GUN, A PIECE OF ARTILLERY THAT PLAYED A SIGNIFICANT ROLE IN THE ALLIED FORCES' VICTORY.

GIN, LEMON JUICE & MUMM CHAMPAGNE



\$19

BEE'S KNEE'S

DURING PROHIBITION, HONEY
AND LEMON WERE ADDED TO
MASK THE ODOR AND OFTENUNPLEASANT TASTE OF THE
BATHTUB GINS BEING TURNED
OUT AT SPEAKEASIES, OR
OBTAINED VIA OTHER
CLANDESTINE BACK CHANNELS.

GIN, LEMON JUICE, CINNAMON & HONEY



\$19

PROHIBITION COCKTAILS

HANKY PANKY

THE HANKY PANKY WAS CONCEIVED BY ADA
'COLEY' COLEMAN, HEAD BARTENDER AT
THE SAVOY HOTEL'S AMERICAN BAR. COLEY
SERVED AT THE SAVOY FROM 1903 UNTIL HER
RETIREMENT IN 1926, BOWING OUT WITH ICON
STATUS AND A FAMOUS COCKTAIL TO HER NAME.
THIS IS AN ELEGANT DRINK MADE FOR
SOPHISTICATES WHOSE CLASSY BEHAVIOR WILL
FALTER BY THE TIME THEY HIT THE DREGS; THEN
IT'S DANCING ON THE TABLE TIME.

GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH & FERNET



\$18

MARY PICKFORD

NAMED AFTER THE FAMOUS CANADIANAMERICAN ACTRESS MARY PICKFORD,
WHO, IN THE EARLY 1920'S TOOK A TRIP TO
HAVANA, A FAVOURED DESTINATION FOR
THOSE WITH MONEY TO ESCAPE
PROHIBITION. DURING THIS TRIP, EDDIE
WOELKE (AN AMERICAN BARTENDER WHO
FLED TO CUBA DURING PROHIBITION)
CREATED THE DRINK FOR MISS PICKFORD.
SWEET BUT WITH A REAL KICK, JUST LIKE
THE NAMESAKE!

WHITE RUM, GRENADINE, CHERRY LIQUEUR & PINEAPPLE JUICE



\$18

MARTINI YOUR WAY

CHOICE OF GIN OR VODKA

TANQUERAY GIN, UNITED KINGDOM	19
SCAPEGRACE GIN, NEW ZEALAND	22
HENDRICK'S GIN, SCOTLAND	24
GREY GOOSE VODKA, FRANCE	22
CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA, CANADA	24

WET OR DRY?

GARNISH

OLIVES LEMON TWIST ORANGE TWIST



BITTERS

ORANGE ANGOSTURA CHERRY PEACH

DESSERT COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

HAVANA FRESH BREWED ESPRESSO, ABSOLUT VANILLA & KAHLUA



\$18

\$18



SNICKER'S MARTINI

FRANGELICO, KAHLUA, BAILEY'S & ABSOLUT VANILLA

DIRTY STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE

ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA, CHOCOLATE LIQUER, PEACH SCHNAPPS & STRAWBERRY MONIN WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND CHOCOLATE BITES TO GARNISH



\$20

TAP BEER & CIDER

MONTEITH'S GOLDEN LAGER	10.50
MONTEITH'S BEACON PILSNER	10.50
TIGER	11.50
JOHN DILLINGER PALE ALE	10.50
CHOMP NZ PALE ALE	11.50
LAGUNITAS IPA	13.00
MONTEITH'S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER	10.50

ASK A SERVER ABOUT OUR ROTATING CRAFT BEERS ON TAP

BOTTLED BEER

HEINEKEN	9.50
SOL	9.50
BUDWEISER	9.50
HEINEKEN LIGHT	8.00
HEINEKEN ZERO	8.00
MAGNERS (568 ML)	17
TIGER CRYSTAL	9.5

